

COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance: _____ **Occupancy:**

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification: Residential

Name: Southeastern Court

Address: 854 DOVE RD

Permit Numbers

Building: _____

Electrical: _____

Insulation: _____

Plumbing: _____

Mechanical: _____

MFG Home: _____

500-9408

Date: 6/27/17

Building Official: [Signature]

ADDRESS : 854 DOVE RD
 CONTRACTOR : SOUTHEASTERN CONSTRUCTION OF
 OWNER : HENDERSON SETH & AMANDA
 PARCEL : 09-9546- - -0042- - -
 APPL NUMBER: 16-50039408 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

SUBDIV:
 PHONE : (910) 893-8486
 PHONE :

DIRECTIONS : WEST ON NC27W/ WEST OB NC24-27/ R@ DOVE
 RD/ LOT ON RIGHT SIDE BEFORE LEE &
 MOORE COUNTY LINE

STRUCTURE: 000 000 50X65 3BDR CRAWL W/GARAGE & BONUS W/CLOS
 FLOOD ZONE : FLOOD ZONE X
 # BEDROOMS : 3.00
 SEPTIC - EXISTING? : NEW
 PROPOSED USE : SFD
 WATER SUPPLY : WELL

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01	9/14/16 9/14/16	TSG DP	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002870558 Temporary Pole Inspection at 1 dove rd. FOOTING NOT DUG NO TEMP POWER POLE ON SITE T/S: 09/14/2016 09:58 AM SGUY -----
B101 02	10/04/16 10/04/16	TSG AP	R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002880557 T/S: 10/03/2016 03:15 PM DJOHNSON ----- TSP ALSO PLEASE T/S: 10/04/2016 11:29 AM LBENNETT ----- T/S: 10/04/2016 11:37 AM LBENNETT -----
A814 01	11/04/16 11/04/16	SB AP	ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002894251 854 DOVE RD CAMERON 28326 T/S: 11/04/2016 12:16 PM SBENNETT -----
B103 01	11/04/16 11/04/16	TSG DA	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002894244 T/S: 11/03/2016 12:02 PM JBROCK ----- 1- INSPECTION REQUIRES WE CHECK FOOTING RPROJECTION (R403.1.1) REQUIRES MIN 2" PROJECTION FROM FOUNDATION WE UNABLE TO VERIFY WITH DIRT IN PLACE, REMOVE DIRT OR GET ENG LETTER ON FOUNDATION. 2-PLUMBING PIPE REQUIRES PROTECTION WHEN PLACED IN FOOTERS AND FOUNDATION..PROTECT ALL THESE AREAS. T/S: 11/04/2016 11:06 AM SGUY -----
P309 01	11/04/16 11/04/16	TSG DA	R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002894269 T/S: 11/03/2016 12:02 PM JBROCK ----- CUSTOMER HAS PLUMBING IN ALSO 1- INSPECTION REQUIRES WE CHECK FOOTING RPROJECTION (R403.1.1) REQUIRES MIN 2" PROJECTION FROM FOUNDATION WE UNABLE TO VERIFY WITH DIRT IN PLACE, REMOVE DIRT OR GET ENG LETTER ON FOUNDATION. 2-PLUMBING PIPE REQUIRES PROTECTION WHEN PLACED IN FOOTERS AND FOUNDATION..PROTECT ALL THESE AREAS.
B103 02	11/16/16 11/16/16	TSG AP	R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002899300 T/S: 11/16/2016 09:26 AM LBENNETT -----
P309 02	11/16/16 11/16/16	TSG AP	R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002898450 T/S: 11/15/2016 08:45 AM LBENNETT ----- ENGINEER LETTER ON SITE
B111 01	11/21/16 11/21/16	TSG DA	R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002900652 T/S: 11/18/2016 10:36 AM LBENNETT -----

ADDRESS : 854 DOVE RD
 CONTRACTOR : SOUTHEASTERN CONSTRUCTION OF
 OWNER : HENDERSON SETH & AMANDA
 PARCEL : 09-9546- - -0042- - -
 APPL NUMBER: 16-50039408 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

SUBDIV:
 PHONE : (910) 893-8486
 PHONE :

TYP/SQ	REQUESTED COMPLETED	INSP RESULT	DESCRIPTION RESULTS/COMMENTS
B111 02	11/23/16 11/23/16	TSG AP	1-PLASTIC NOT IN PLACE 2-PLANS REQUIRE 6X6 WIRE TO BE PLACED IN SLAB R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002901981 Plastic will be in place Will have plans reflecting that we are using fiber mesh concrete not 6x6 wire mesh in the slab If possible please come early morning
R425 01	3/16/17 3/16/17	TSG DA	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002945301 T/S: 03/15/2017 08:42 AM BPETRICH PLEASE CALL DAVID AT 910.301.0060 - HE IS AN HOUR AWAY AND WOULD LIKE TO BE THERE. LOCK BOX CODE ON GATE IS 1981 IF NEEDED. THANK YOU!! 1-10 D COMMON NAIL REQUIRED IN HANGERS. 1 1/2 TECO NOT ALLOWED. 2-ATTACH INTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALLS WITH APROVED FAST. 3-FIREPLACE INSTALL NOT COMPLETE. 4-FIREBLOCK CHASES IN CLOSETS SECOND FLOOR. 5- STRAP COLOUM AT END OF SECOND FLOOR WALKWAY 6-CHECK NAIL REQUIREMENT ON 24" LVL
I129 01	3/27/17 3/27/17	TSG DA	OK TO INSULATE AND SIDE R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002949113 T/S: 03/23/2017 03:39 PM DJOHNSON FROM PREVIOUS LIST THE TOPS OF DUCT CHASES IN SECOND FLOOR CLOSETS REQUIRE FIRE BLOCKING/FOAM, INSULATION DOES NOT WORK
R425 02	3/27/17 3/27/17	TSG DA	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002949105 T/S: 03/23/2017 03:38 PM DJOHNSON FROM PREVIOUS LIST THE TOPS OF DUCT CHASES IN SECOND FLOOR CLOSETS REQUIRE FIRE BLOCKING/FOAM, INSULATION DOES NOT WORK
I129 02	3/29/17 3/29/17	TSG AP	R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002951077 T/S: 03/28/2017 12:26 PM LBENNETT T/S: 03/28/2017 01:17 PM BPETRICH LOCK BOX CODE IS 1981 - PLEASE CALL DAVID TO LET HIM KNOW IF IT PASSED
R425 03	3/29/17 3/29/17	TSG AP	FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002951085 T/S: 03/28/2017 12:27 PM LBENNETT T/S: 03/28/2017 01:16 PM BPETRICH LOCK BOX CODE IS 1981 - PLEASE CALL DAVID TO LET HIM KNOW IF IT PASSED
H824 01	4/13/17 4/13/17	OT AP	ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002960417 T/S: 04/17/2017 02:33 PM SSTEWARD T/S: 04/17/2017 02:33 PM SSTEWARD
M305 01	6/27/17	TI	R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002989630 T/S: 06/26/2017 11:44 AM BPETRICH
P307 01	6/27/17	TI	R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002989648 T/S: 06/26/2017 11:44 AM BPETRICH
R429 01	6/27/17	TI	FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002989960 T/S: 06/26/2017 02:54 PM BPETRICH

COMMENTS AND NOTES